
 

 

Ms. Paraskos                                                Week of 2/26 – 3/1 

ELA Homework                           

Name: _____________________________________ 

Homework Directions: 

1. Read and fill in your reading log every day. 

2. Review for your tests and quizzes using the attached skills page. 

3. Complete 60 minutes of My Path (green) iReady Lessons 

Assessments: 

2/26: Grammar Quiz 
on The Verb Be 

2/27: Spelling Test, 
Module 5 Sight Word 
Quiz, and Module 5 
Reading Test 

 

        

Reminders:  
• iPads need to be in class and fully charged every day. 

• Students should always have their Archimedean and Purple folders in their 
backpacks. 

• Please check your Archimedean folder every night for papers to either leave at 
home or complete and return to school. 

 

Sections: 

1B, 1D, and 1E 

Important Dates: 
February 26- March 1: Dr. Seuss Spirit Week and Read-A-Thon 
February 28: Fun Day  
(Please see the newsletter to order a Fun Day T-Shirt for your child) 
March 4-8: Spring Break (No School) 



HMH Module 5: 

Now You See It, Now You Don’t 

 Week 3  
Essential Question: Why do light and dark come and go?  

 

Phonics – Final Blends 
Spelling Words: 

1. jump 
2. lamp 
3. went 
4. fast 
5. must 
6. ant 

7. trap 
8. drum 
9. trip 
10. grin 
11. pants 
12. jumped 

 

Sight Words: 
 

1. teacher 
2. laugh 
3. think 
4. more 

5. long 
6. any 
7. pull 
8. done 

 

Weekly HMH Story: 

 

Vocabulary: 
Big Idea Words: solar, orbit, period 
Vocabulary Skill: Suffixes -y and -ful 
Story Vocabulary: early, waiting, touched, sloppy, blink 
                             

Fluency 

Intonation 

Reading Skills 

Writing 

Imaginative 
Story 

Grammar 

The Verb Be 

Social Studies 

Historical 
Figures  
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